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‘Dangerous stunts’ in ads

CCP issues notices to
beverage cos

RECORDER REPORT

ISLAMABAD:  The
Competition Commission of
Pakistan (CCP) has taken
notice of extremely danger-
ous stunts performed in the
TV Commercials (TVCs) of
leading beverage manufac-
turers. These stunts promote
soft and energy drinks with-
out advising viewers not tq
attempt similar stunts inde-
pendently on their own, as
they have been performed
by professional experts
under proper safety arrange-

ments and are fictional dis--

plays. :

The Commission has
issued letters to various bev-
erages firms to explain their
position vis-a-vis showcas-
ing physical stunts with
bikes, cars and other extraor-
dinary performances enabled
by or for a few sips of the

~ While, screening of such
stunts is not a violation of
Pakistan’s Competition Law,
the absence of proper dis-
claimers advising viewers to
avoid attempting such stunts
amounts to withholding
material information from
their consumers, especially
young adults.

CCP has warned these
companies of their potential
violation of Section 10(2)
(b) of the Competition Act,
2010. This section prohibits
the dissemination of false or
misleading information to
consumers. The non-disclo-
sure of material information
or relevant disclaimers also
amounts to deceptive mar-
keting practices and consti-
tutes a violation of this sec-
tion.

The Commission has
explained that ‘misleading
information’ refers to state-

ments that can give a wrong
impression, lead to errors in
conduct, thought or judg-
ment, misinform due to
vagueness or omission, and
may not necessarily be
deliberate. It further clarified
that ‘false information’

“includes statements that are

contrary to truth or fact,
imply conscious wrongdoing
or culpable negligence, have -
stricter and stronger conno-
tations, and are not readily |
open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the
companies to explain their -
non-compliance with the
explicit provisions of
Section 10 of the
Competition Act, 2010,
regarding the subject TV
Commercials, The compa- |
nies are required to furnish .
their explanations within .
seven days of the issuance of |,
the Commission’s letters.
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CCP takes

" notice of
dangerous

stunts in adverts
of energy drinks
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The Competition Commission of Paki-
stan (CCP) has taken notice of extremely
dangerous stunts performed in the TV
commercials (TVCs) of leading beverage
manufacturers.

These stunts promote soft and energy
drinks without advising viewers not to
attempt similar stunts independently
on their own, as they have been per-
formed by professional experts under

proper safety arrangements and are fic- |

tional displays. The Commission has is- |

sued letters to various beverages firms
to explain their position vis-a-vis show-

casing physical stunts with bikes, cars ;

and other extraordinary performances
enabled by or for a few sips of the ad-
vertised drinks.

While, screening of such stunts is nota

violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law, |
the absence of proper disclaimers ad- |

vising viewers to avoid attempting such
stunts amounts to withholding material
information from their consumers, es-
pecially young adults. CCP has warned
these companies of their potential viola-
tion of Section 10(2) (b) of the Compe-
tition Act, 2010. This section prohibits
the dissemination of false or misleading
information to consumers. The non-dis-
closure of material information or rele-
vant disclaimers also amounts to decep-

tive marketing practices and constitutes |

a violation of this section.

The Commission has explained that |
‘misleading information’ refers to state- |
ments that can give a wrong Impression, |

lead to errors in conduct, thought or
judgment, misinform due to vagueness
or omission, and may not necessarily be
deliberate. It further clarified that ‘false
information’ includes statements thatare
contrary to truth or fact, imply conscious
wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have
stricter and stronger connotations, and
are not readily open to interpretation.
The CCP has directed the companies to
explain their non-compliance with the
explicit provisions of Section 10 of the
Competition Act, 2010, regarding the
subject TV commercials. The companies

are required to furnish their explana- |

tions within seven days of the issuance
of the Commission’s letters.
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GHULAM ABBAS

The Competition Commission of Pak-
istan (CCP) has taken notice of danger-
ous stunts performed in the TV
commercials (TVCs) of leading bever-
age manufacturers.

These stunts promote soft and en-
ergy drinks without advising viewers not
o attempt similar stunts independently,
as they are performed by professionals
under proper safety arrangements and
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(CP takes notice of beverage ads lacking disclaimers

B DANGEROUS STUNTS WITHOUT ADVISING VIEWERS NOT TO ATTEMPT SIMILAR
STUNTS INDEPENDENTLY, SEEN AS POTENTIAL VIOLATION OF THE COMPETITION ACT

are fictional displays.

The Commission has issued letters
to various beverage firms, requesting
them to explain their position regarding
the showcasing of physical stunts with
bikes, cars, and other extraordinary per-
formances enabled by or for a few sips
of the advertised drinks.

While screening such stunts is not a
violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law,
the absence of proper disclaimers advis-
ing viewers to avoid attempting such
stunts amounts to withholding material

information from consumers, especially
young adults.

The CCP has warned these compa-
nies of their potential violation of Section
10(2)(b) of the Competition Act, 2010.
This section prohibits the dissemination
of false or misleading information to con-
sumers. The non-disclosure of material
information or relevant disclaimers also
amounts to deceptive marketing practices
and constitutes a violation of this section.

The Commission has explained that
‘misleading information’ refers to state-

ments that can give a wrong impression,
lead to errors in conduct, thought, or
judgment, misinform due to vagueness or
omission, and may not necessarily be de-
liberate. It further clarified that *false in-
formation’ includes statements that are
contrary to truth or fact, imply conscious
wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have
stricter and stronger connotations, and
are not readily open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies
to explain their non-compliance with the
explicit provisions of Section 10 of the
Competition Act, 2010, regarding the
subject of TV commercials. The compa-
nies are required to furnish their expla-
nations within seven days of the issuance
of the Commission’s letters.
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CCP takes notice of beverages ads

sans disclaimers

=4 == 101

ISLAMABRAD, MAY 22, /DNAS — The Competition Commission of Pakistan {CCP) has taken
notice of extremely dangerous stunts performed in the TV Commercials {TWCs) of leading
bavarage manufacturers. These stunts promote soft and energy drinks without advising
viewers not to attemnpt similar stunts independently on their own, as they have been
performed by professional experts under proper safety arrangements and are fictional

displays.

The Commission has issued letters to various beverages firms to explain their position vis-
&-vis showecasing physical stunts with bikes, cars and other extraordinary performances

enabled by or for 2 few sips of the advertized drinks.

While, screening of such stunts is not a violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law, the
absence of proper disclaimers advising viewsrs to avoid attempting such stunts amounts to

withholding material information from their consumers, especially young adults.

CCP has warned these companies of their potential viclztion of Section 10(2) (k) of the
Competition Act, 2010. This section prohibits the dissemination of false or misleading
information to consumers, The non-disclosure of material information or relevant
disclaimers also amounts to deceptive marksting practices and constitutes a viclation of

this section.

The Commission has explained that 'misleading information” refers to statements that can
give a wrong imprassion, lead to errors in conduct, thought or judgment, misinform dus to
vaguaness or amission, and may not necessarily be deliberate, It further clarified that “false
information’ includes statements that are contrary to truth or fact, imply conscious
wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have stricker and stronger connotations, and are not

readily open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies to explzain their non-compliance with the explicit
orovisions of Section 10 of the Competition Act, 2010, regarding the subject TV
Commercials. The companies are required to furnish their explanations within seven days

of the issuance of the Commission’s letters.

https://islamabadpost.com.pk/ccp-takes-notice-of-beverages-ads-sans-disclaimers/
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CCP takes notice
of beverages ads
Sans dw(zium
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ISLAMABAD: The Competition
Commission of Pakistan ({CCP) has
taken notice of extremely danger-
ous stunts performed in the TV
Commercials [TVCs) of leading
heverage manufacturers. These
stunts promote soft and energy
drinks without advising viewers

naot to attemipt similar stunts inde-
pendently on their own, as they have
heen performed by professional
experts under proper safety arrange-
ments and are fictional displays.

The Commission has issued
letters to various beverages firms to
explain their position vis-i-vis show-
casing physical stunts with bikes,
cars and other extraordinary perfor-
mances enabled by or for a few sips
of the advertised drinks.

While, sereening of such stunts is
not a violation of Pakistan's Compe-
tition Law;, the ahsence of proper
disclaimers advising viewers to avoid
attempting such stunts amounts
to withholding material informa-
tion from their consumers, especial-
by voung adults. CCP has warned
these companies of their potential
violation of Section 10(2) (h) of the
Competitbon Act, 2000,
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Extremely dangerous stunts

performed in the TVCs by CCP

D- (O May 22,2024

CCP TAKES NOTICE OF BEVERAGES ADs SANS DISCLAIMERS

Islamabad: The Competition Commission of Pakistan (CCP) has taken notice of extremely dangerous stunts
performed in the TV Commercials (TVCs) of leading beverage manufacturers. These stunts promote soft and
energy drinks without advising viewers not to attempt similar stunts independently on their own, as they have
been performed by professional experts under proper safety arrangements and are fictional displays.

The Commission has issued letters to various beverages firms to explain their position vis-a-vis showcasing
physical stunts with bikes, cars and other extraordinary performances enabled by or for a few sips of the
advertised drinks.

While, screening of such stunts is not a violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law, the absence of proper
disclaimers advising viewers to avoid attempting such stunts amounts to withholding material information
from their consumers, especially young adults.

CCP has warned these companies of their potential violation of Section 10(2) (b) of the Competition Act, 2010.
This section prohibits the dissemination of false or misleading information to consumers. The non-disclosure
of material information or relevant disclaimers also amounts to deceptive marketing practices and constitutes
a violation of this section.

he Commission has explained that ‘misleading information’ refers to statements that can give a wrong
impression, lead to errors in conduct, thought or judgment, misinform due to vagueness or omission, and may
not necessarily be deliberate. It further clarified that ‘false information’ includes statements that are contrary
to truth or fact, imply conscious wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have stricter and stronger connotations,
and are not readily open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies to explain their non-compliance with the explicit provisions of Section
10 of the Competition Act, 2010, regarding the subject TV Commercials. The companies are required to furnish
their explanations within seven days of the issuance of the Commission’s letters.
https://dailythedestination.com/extremely-dangerous-stunts-performed-in-the-tvcs-by-ccp/
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CCP Takes Notice of Dangerous Stunts in Adverts of Energy Drinks

By ProPH 5taff  Published May 22, 2024  8:20pm f L u,_\;j

The Competition Commission of Pakistan (CC) has taken notice of extremely dangerous stunts performed
in the TV Commercials (TVCs) of leading beverage manufacturers.

These stunts promote soft and energy drinks without advising viewers not to attempt similar stunts
independently on their own, as they have been performed by professional experts under proper safety
arrangements and are fictional displays.

The Commission has issued letters to various beverages firms to explain their position vis-a-vis showcasing
physical stunts with bikes, cars and other extraordinary performances enabled by or for a few sips of the
advertised drinks.

While, screening of such stunts is not a violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law, the absence of proper
disclaimers advising viewers to avoid attempting such stunts amounts to withholding material information
from their consumers, especially young adults.

CCP has warned these companies of their potential violation of Section 10(2) (b) of the Competition Act,
2010. This section prohibits the dissemination of false or misleading information to consumers. The non-
disclosure of material information or relevant disclaimers also amounts to deceptive marketing practices and
constitutes a violation of this section.

The Commission has explained that ‘misleading information’ refers to statements that can give a wrong
impression, lead to errors in conduct, thought or judgment, misinform due to vagueness or omission, and may
not necessarily be deliberate. It further clarified that ‘false information’ includes statements that are contrary
to truth or fact, imply conscious wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have stricter and stronger connotations,
and are not readily open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies to explain their non-compliance with the explicit provisions of Section
10 of the Competition Act, 2010, regarding the subject TV Commercials. The companies are required to
furnish their explanations within seven days of the issuance of the Commission’s letters.

https://propakistani.pk/2024/05/22/ccp-takes-notice-of-dangerous-stunts-in-adverts-of-energy-drinks/
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May 23, 2024 (MLN): The Competition Commission of Pakistan (CCP) has taken notice of extremely
dangerous stunts performed in the TV commercials (TVCs) of leading beverage manufacturers and has
issued them letters demanding an explanation regarding the showcasing of these physical stunts.

These stunts promote soft and energy drinks without advising viewers not to attempt similar stunts
independently on their own, as they have been performed by professional experts under proper safety
arrangements and are fictional displays.

While screening of such stunts is not a violation of Pakistan's Competition Law, the absence of proper
disclaimers advising viewers to avoid attempting such stunts amounts to withholding material information
from their consumers, especially young adults.

CCP has warned these companies of their potential violation of Section 10(2) (b) of the Competition Act,
2010.

This section prohibits the dissemination of false or misleading information to consumers. The non-
disclosure of material information or relevant disclaimers also amounts to deceptive marketing practices
and constitutes a violation of this section.

The Commission has explained that 'misleading information’ refers to statements that can give a wrong
impression, lead to errors in conduct, thought or judgment, misinform due to vagueness or omission, and
may not necessarily be deliberate.

It further clarified that 'false information’ includes statements that are contrary to truth or fact, imply
conscious wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have stricter and stronger connotations, and are not readily
open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies to explain their non-compliance with the explicit provisions of
Section 10 of the Competition Act, 2010, regarding the subject TV Commercials.

The companies are required to furnish their explanations within seven days of the issuance of the
Commission's letters.

https://mettisglobal.news/ccp-issues-letters-to-beverage-giants-over-dangerous-tv-commercial-stunts/
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CCP takes notice of beverages ads sans
disclaimers

The Commission has issued letters to various beverages firms
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The Competition Commlssmn of Paklstan (CCP) has taken notice of extremely dangerous stunts performed
in the TV Commercials (TVCs) of leading beverage manufacturers. These stunts promote soft and energy
drinks without advising viewers not to attempt similar stunts independently on their own, as they have been
performed by professional experts under proper safety arrangements and are fictional displays.

The Commission has issued letters to various beverages firms to explain their position vis-a-vis showcasing
physical stunts with bikes, cars, and other extraordinary performances enabled by or for a few sips of the
advertised drinks.

While screening of such stunts is not a violation of Pakistan’s Competition Law, the absence of proper
disclaimers advising viewers to avoid attempting such stunts amounts to withholding material information
from their consumers, especially young adults.

CCP has warned these companies of their potential violation of Section 10(2) (b) of the Competition Act,
2010. This section prohibits the dissemination of false or misleading information to consumers. The non-
disclosure of material information or relevant disclaimers also amounts to deceptive marketing practices and
constitutes a violation of this section.

The Commission has explained that ‘misleading information’ refers to statements that can give a wrong
impression, lead to errors in conduct, thought, or judgment, misinform due to vagueness or omission, and
may not necessarily be deliberate. It further clarified that ‘false information’ includes statements that are
contrary to truth or fact, imply conscious wrongdoing or culpable negligence, have stricter and stronger
connotations, and are not readily open to interpretation.

The CCP has directed the companies to explain their non-compliance with the explicit provisions of Section
10 of the Competition Act, 2010, regarding the subject of TV commercials. The companies are required to
furnish their explanations within seven days of the issuance of the Commission’s letters.
https://www.samaa.tv/2087315219-ccp-takes-notice-of-beverages-ads-sans-disclaimers
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